—
C ATALOGUE
FORMULA BW
Key to Safety
Cut out
product
image
Cut out

—
Technical details
—
FORMULA BMSW & BMSWM
Miniature circuit breakers
11
Curve Poles
Rated
 current
In (A)
Description Code Weight
1 piec gms.
Pack
unit pc.
6 BMSW1B06 1SYS651062R0065 96 12
10 BMSW1B10 1SYS651062R0105 96 12
16 BMSW1B16 1SYS651062R0165 96 12
20 BMSW1B20 1SYS651062R0205 103 12
B 1 25 BMSW1B25 1SYS651062R0255 103 12
32 BMSW1B32 1SYS651062R0325 103 12
40 BMSW1B40 1SYS651062R0405 111 12
50 BMSW1B50 1SYS651062R0505 111 12
63 BMSW1B63 1SYS651062R0635 111 12
6 BMSW2B06 1SYS652062R0065 182 6
10 BMSW2B10 1SYS652062R0105 182 6
16 BMSW2B16 1SYS652062R0165 182 6
20 BMSW2B20 1SYS652062R0205 206 6
B 2 25 BMSW2B25 1SYS652062R0255 206 6
32 BMSW2B32 1SYS652062R0325 206 6
40 BMSW2B40 1SYS652062R0405 221 6
50 BMSW2B50 1SYS652062R0505 221 6
63 BMSW2B63 1SYS652062R0635 221 6
6 BMSW3B06 1SYS653062R0065 272 4
10 BMSW3B10 1SYS653062R0105 272 4
16 BMSW3B16 1SYS653062R0165 272 4
20 BMSW3B20 1SYS653062R0205 304 4
B 3 25 BMSW3B25 1SYS653062R0255 304 4
32 BMSW3B32 1SYS653062R0325 304 4
40 BMSW3B40 1SYS653062R0405 331 4
50 BMSW3B50 1SYS653062R0505 331 4
63 BMSW3B63 1SYS653062R0635 331 4
6 BMSW4B06 1SYS654062R0065 368 3
10 BMSW4B10 1SYS654062R0105 368 3
16 BMSW4B16 1SYS654062R0165 368 3
20 BMSW4B20 1SYS654062R0205 406 3
B 4 25 BMSW4B25 1SYS654062R0255 406 3
32 BMSW4B32 1SYS654062R0325 406 3
40 BMSW4B40 1SYS654062R0405 442 3
50 BMSW4B50 1SYS654062R0505 442 3
63 BMSW4B63 1SYS654062R0635 442 3
—
Ordering Codes - BMSW MCB, B Curve, 6kA
—
FORMULA BMSW
Miniature circuit breakers
BMSW1
BMSW2
BMSW3
BMSW4
12
Curve Poles
Rated
 current
In (A)
Description Code Weight
1 piec gms.
Pack
unit pc.
6 BMSW1C06 1SYS651062R0064 104 12
10 BMSW1C10 1SYS651062R0104 104 12
16 BMSW1C16 1SYS651062R0164 104 12
20 BMSW1C20 1SYS651062R0204 111 12
C 1 25 BMSW1C25 1SYS651062R0254 111 12
32 BMSW1C32 1SYS651062R0324 111 12
40 BMSW1C40 1SYS651062R0404 119 12
50 BMSW1C50 1SYS651062R0504 119 12
63 BMSW1C63 1SYS651062R0634 119 12
6                         BMSW1C06 - BULK 1SYS651062U0064 - 72
10 BMSW1C10 - BULK 1SYS651062U0104 - 72
16 BMSW1C16 - BULK 1SYS651062U0164 - 72
C 1 20 BMSW1C20 - BULK 1SYS651062U0204 - 72
25 BMSW1C25 - BULK 1SYS651062U0254 - 72
32 BMSW1C32 - BULK 1SYS651062U0324 - 72
6 BMSW2C06 1SYS652062R0064 192 6
10 BMSW2C10 1SYS652062R0104 192 6
16 BMSW2C16 1SYS652062R0164 192 6
20 BMSW2C20 1SYS652062R0204 216 6
C 2 25 BMSW2C25 1SYS652062R0254 216 6
32 BMSW2C32 1SYS652062R0324 216 6
40 BMSW2C40 1SYS652062R0404 231 6
50 BMSW2C50 1SYS652062R0504 231 6
63 BMSW2C63 1SYS652062R0634 231 6
6 BMSW3C06 1SYS653062R0064 272 4
10 BMSW3C10 1SYS653062R0104 272 4
16 BMSW3C16 1SYS653062R0164 272 4
20 BMSW3C20 1SYS653062R0204 304 4
C 3 25 BMSW3C25 1SYS653062R0254 304 4
32 BMSW3C32 1SYS653062R0324 304 4
40 BMSW3C40 1SYS653062R0404 331 4
50 BMSW3C50 1SYS653062R0504 331 4
63 BMSW3C63 1SYS653062R0634 331 4
20 BMSW3C20 - BULK 1SYS653062U0204 - 24
25 BMSW3C25 - BULK 1SYS653062U0254 - 24
32 BMSW3C32 - BULK 1SYS653062U0324 - 24
40 BMSW3C40 - BULK 1SYS653062U0404 - 24
—
Ordering Codes - BMSW MCB, C Curve 6kA
—
FORMULA BMSW
Miniature circuit breakers
BMSW1
BMSW2
BMSW3
C 3
13
Curve Poles
Rated
 current
In (A)
Description Code Weight
1 piec gms.
Pack
unit pc.
6 BMSW4C06 1SYS654062R0064 392 3
10 BMSW4C10 1SYS654062R0104 392 3
16 BMSW4C16 1SYS654062R0164 392 3
20 BMSW4C20 1SYS654062R0204 430 3
C 4 25 BMSW4C25 1SYS654062R0254 430 3
32 BMSW4C32 1SYS654062R0324 430 3
40 BMSW4C40 1SYS654062R0404 466 3
50 BMSW4C50 1SYS654062R0504 466 3
63 BMSW4C63 1SYS654062R0634 466 3
—
Ordering Codes - BMSW MCB, C Curve 6kA
—
FORMULA BMSW
Miniature circuit breakers
BMSW4
14
Curve Poles
Rated
current
In (A)
Description Code Weight
1 piec gms.
Pack
unit pc.
6 BMSW1MB06 1SYS671062R0065 104 12
10 BMSW1MB10 1SYS671062R0105 104 12
16 BMSW1MB16 1SYS671062R0165 104 12
20 BMSW1MB20 1SYS671062R0205 111 12
B 1 25 BMSW1MB25 1SYS671062R0255 111 12
32 BMSW1MB32 1SYS671062R0325 111 12
40 BMSW1MB40 1SYS671062R0405 119 12
50 BMSW1MB50 1SYS671062R0505 119 12
63 BMSW1MB63 1SYS671062R0635 119 12
6 BMSW2MB06 1SYS672062R0065 192 6
10 BMSW2MB10 1SYS672062R0105 192 6
16 BMSW2MB16 1SYS672062R0165 192 6
20 BMSW2MB20 1SYS672062R0205 216 6
B 2 25 BMSW2MB25 1SYS672062R0255 216 6
32 BMSW2MB32 1SYS672062R0325 216 6
40 BMSW2MB40 1SYS672062R0405 231 6
50 BMSW2MB50 1SYS672062R0505 231 6
63 BMSW2MB63 1SYS672062R0635 231 6
6 BMSW3MB06 1SYS673062R0065 272 4
10 BMSW3MB10 1SYS673062R0105 272 4
16 BMSW3MB16 1SYS673062R0165 272 4
20 BMSW3MB20 1SYS673062R0205 304 4
B 3 25 BMSW3MB25 1SYS673062R0255 304 4
32 BMSW3MB32 1SYS673062R0325 304 4
40 BMSW3MB40 1SYS673062R0405 331 4
50 BMSW3MB50 1SYS673062R0505 331 4
63 BMSW3MB63 1SYS673062R0635 331 4
6 BMSW4MB06 1SYS674062R0065 368 3
10 BMSW4MB10 1SYS674062R0105 368 3
16 BMSW4MB16 1SYS674062R0165 368 3
20 BMSW4MB20 1SYS674062R0205 406 3
B 4 25 BMSW4MB25 1SYS674062R0255 406 3
32 BMSW4MB32 1SYS674062R0325 406 3
40 BMSW4MB40 1SYS674062R0405 442 3
50 BMSW4MB50 1SYS674062R0505 442 3
63 BMSW4MB63 1SYS674062R0635 442 3
—
Ordering Codes - BMSWM MCB, B Curve 10kA
—
FORMULA BMSWM
Miniature circuit breakers
BMSWM1
BMSWM2
BMSWM3
BMSWM4
15
Curve Poles
Rated
current
In (A)
Description Code Weight
1 piec gms.
Pack
unit pc.
6 BMSW1MC06 1SYS671062R0064 104 12
10 BMSW1MC10 1SYS671062R0104 104 12
16 BMSW1MC16 1SYS671062R0164 104 12
20 BMSW1MC20 1SYS671062R0204 111 12
C 1 25 BMSW1MC25 1SYS671062R0254 111 12
32 BMSW1MC32 1SYS671062R0324 111 12
40 BMSW1MC40 1SYS671062R0404 119 12
50 BMSW1MC50 1SYS671062R0504 119 12
63 BMSW1MC63 1SYS671062R0634 119 12
6 BMSW1MC06 - BULK 1SYS671062U0064 - 72
10 BMSW1MC10 - BULK 1SYS671062U0104 - 72
C 1 16 BMSW1MC16 - BULK 1SYS671062U0164 - 72
20 BMSW1MC20 - BULK 1SYS671062U0204 - 72
25 BMSW1MC25 - BULK 1SYS671062U0254 - 72
32 BMSW1MC32 - BULK 1SYS671062U0324 - 72
6 BMSW2MC06 1SYS672062R0064 192 6
10 BMSW2MC10 1SYS672062R0104 192 6
16 BMSW2MC16 1SYS672062R0164 192 6
20 BMSW2MC20 1SYS672062R0204 216 6
C 2 25 BMSW2MC25 1SYS672062R0254 216 6
32 BMSW2MC32 1SYS672062R0324 216 6
40 BMSW2MC40 1SYS672062R0404 231 6
50 BMSW2MC50 1SYS672062R0504 231 6
63 BMSW2MC63 1SYS672062R0634 231 6
6 BMSW3MC06 1SYS673062R0064 291 4
10 BMSW3MC10 1SYS673062R0104 291 4
16 BMSW3MC16 1SYS673062R0164 291 4
20 BMSW3MC20 1SYS673062R0204 324 4
C 3 25 BMSW3MC25 1SYS673062R0254 324 4
32 BMSW3MC32 1SYS673062R0324 324 4
40 BMSW3MC40 1SYS673062R0404 351 4
50 BMSW3MC50 1SYS673062R0504 351 4
63 BMSW3MC63 1SYS673062R0634 351 4
20 BMSW3MC20 - BULK 1SYS673062U0204 - 24
25 BMSW3MC25 - BULK 1SYS673062U0254 - 24
32 BMSW3MC32 - BULK 1SYS673062U0324 - 24
40 BMSW3MC40 - BULK 1SYS673062U0404 - 24
—
Ordering Codes - BMSWM MCB, C Curve 10kA
—
FORMULA BMSWM
Miniature circuit breakers
BMSWM1
BMSWM2
BMSWM3
C 3
16
Curve Poles
Rated
current
In (A)
Description Code Weight
1 piec gms.
Pack
unit pc.
6 BMSW4MC06 1SYS674062R0064 392 3
10 BMSW4MC10 1SYS674062R0104 392 3
16 BMSW4MC16 1SYS674062R0164 392 3
20 BMSW4MC20 1SYS674062R0204 430 3
C 4 25 BMSW4MC25 1SYS674062R0254 430 3
32 BMSW4MC32 1SYS674062R0324 430 3
40 BMSW4MC40 1SYS674062R0404 466 3
50 BMSW4MC50 1SYS674062R0504 466 3
63 BMSW4MC63 1SYS674062R0634 466 3
—
Ordering Codes - BMSWM MCB, C Curve 10kA
—
FORMULA BMSWM

FORMULA BMFW
Residual current circuit breakers
19
—
FORMULA BMFW
Residual current circuit breakers
RCCB Type Poles Sensitivity
mA
Rated
current
In (A)
Description Code Weight
1 piec gms.
Pack
unit pc.
30 25 BMFW225/AC30 1SYF602062R1250 159 1
30 40 BMFW240/AC30 1SYF602062R1400 159 1
30 40 BMFW240/AC30 - BULK 1SYF602062U1400 - 36
30 63 BMFW263/AC30 1SYF602062R1630 159 1
100 25 BMFW225/AC100 1SYF602062R2250 159 1
AC 2 100 40 BMFW240/AC100 - BULK 1SYF602062U2400 - 36
100 40 BMFW240/AC100 1SYF602062R2400 159 1
100 63 BMFW263/AC100 1SYF602062R2630 159 1
300 25 BMFW225/AC300 1SYF602062R3250 159 1
300 40 BMFW240/AC300 1SYF602062R3400 159 1
300 63 BMFW263/AC300 1SYF602062R3630 159 1
30 25 BMFW425/AC30 1SYF604062R1250 273 1
30 40 BMFW440/AC30 - BULK 1SYF604062U1400 - 18
30 40 BMFW440/AC30 1SYF604062R1400 273 1
30 63 BMFW463/AC30 1SYF604062R1630 273 1
100 25 BMFW425/AC100 1SYF604062R2250 273 1
AC 4 100 40 BMFW440/AC100 - BULK 1SYF604062U2400 - 18
100 40 BMFW440/AC100 1SYF604062R2400 273 1
100 63 BMFW463/AC100 1SYF604062R2630 273 1
300 25 BMFW425/AC300 1SYF604062R3250 273 1
300 40 BMFW440/AC300 1SYF604062R3400 273 1
300 63 BMFW463/AC300 1SYF604062R3630 273 1
—
Ordering Codes - BMFW RCCB, Type AC
BMFW2
BMFW4